FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

06-13-2001

101747784

Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

	• 12		
	MARKS ONLY		
TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies),			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
x New	Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #  Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date Month Day Year  5/10/01  X Change of Name  Other		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name Burst Wireless, Inc.	5/10/01		
Formerly			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership x Corporation Association		
Other			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
Receiving Party Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Monet Mobile Networks, Inc.			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address time 1 505 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 300			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)  Seattle City  Individual General Partnership	WA 98104 State/Country If document to be recorded is an		
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an		
Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached		
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza			
ALUT THE DIAMETER OF THE FOLLOWING	R OFFICE USE ONLY		
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regain 0.0, 2023: and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Maintomation Collection Budget Package, U651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assi	ge approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and rding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer in washington inagement and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 2003. See CMB Ignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS led with required cover sheet(s) information to:		
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231			

FORM PTO-1618 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	resentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving	Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Corresponden	t Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (206)	552-8920
Name 5	Visomark Law Group	
Address (line 1) 1	809 Seventh Avenue, Suite 411	
Address (line 2)	Seattle, WA 98101	
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
raues	iter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance documen cluding any attachments.	t # <u>3</u> .
Enter either the Tra	plication Number(s) or Registration Number(s)  Indemark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number (Application Number(s)  Registration	
Number of Pro	operties Enter the total number of properties involved. #	10
Fee Amount  Method of P  Deposit Acc  (Enter for payr	ayment: Enclosed X Deposit Account count Deposit Account Deposit Account Number: #	400.00 es No
Statement and	d Signature	
attache indicate	best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correduction of the original document. Charges to deposit account ded herein.	ect and any are authorized, as ————————————————————————————————————
Michael	E. BARBER	<b>2</b> /4/0,
	Person Signing Signature	Date Signed

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

# RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying F Enter Additional C		ned Execution Date  Month Day Year
Name	Burst Wireless, Inc.	5/10/01
Formerly		
Individual	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation	Association
Other		
X Citizenship	State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	
Receiving P Enter Additional R		
Name [	Monet Mobile Networks, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA [		
Composed of [		
Address (line 1)	505 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 300	
Address (line 2)	·	
Address (line 3)	Seattle WA State/Country .	8104 Zip Code
Individua  X Corporation  Other	assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation m	be recorded is an if the receiving party is in the United States, an a domestic should be attached ustibe a separate of the Assignment.
X Citizensh	nip/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	
	A L' L' Alexandre Designation Number(c)	ional numbers attached
Enter either the	a Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the	e same property)
Trad	lemark Application Number(s) Registration Numb	er(s)
75850729	76225344	
75850730	76225345	
75850731	76225333	
75850732		
76225341		
76225342		
76225343		

### State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BURST WIRELESS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BURST WIRELESS, INC." TO "MONET MOBILE NETWORKS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2001, AT 2 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Warriet Smith Hindson Harries Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3087385 8100 010226044

AUTHENTICATION: 1128205

DATE: 05-10-01

4.

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

#### CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

07

#### BURST WIRELESS, INC.

The undersigned hereby certifies that:

- 1. He is the duly elected and acting President and Chief Operating Officer of Burst Wireless, Inc., a Delaware corporation.
- 2. The Cortificate of Incorporation of this corporation was originally filed with the Secretary of State of Delawace on August 24, 1999.
- 3. Presents to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation amends Article I of this corporation to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is "Monet Mobile Networks, Inc."

4. The foregoing Cartifleste of Amendment has been duly adopted by this corporation's Board of Directors and stockholders in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Dulaware.

Executed at Seattle, Washington, May 10, 2001.

Richard Kineston

President & Chief Operating Officer

4.7 7.7

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

#### CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

#### BURST WIRELESS, INC.

The undersigned hereby sectifies that:

- He is the duly elected and acting President and Chief Operating Officer of Burst Wireless, Inc., a Delaware corporation.
- The Continues of Incorporation of this corporation was originally filed with the Secretary of State
  of Delawace on August 24, 1999.
- 3. Previous to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delawara, this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation amends Article I of this corporation's Certificate of Incorporation to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the surpension is "Maget Mobile Networks, Inc."

4. The foregoing Cartiflests of Amendment has been duly adopted by this corporation's Board of Directors and stockholders in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Executed at Seattle, Washington, May 19, 2001.

Richard Kingston

President & Chief Operating Officer

10059684-01

**RECORDED: 06/11/2001** 

STATE OF DELAMARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 02:00 PM 05/10/2001 010226044 - 3087385